

## **EVENT REPORT**

## Amount Enclosed: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

## **Donation Information**

\*Checks should be made out to Bowl for the Cure

\*\*All funds are donated to Komen HQ. Susan G. Komen has consolidated with Affiliates to become one entity. Komen's community development team will focus on local communities, while collaborating with colleagues across their region and nationally. Funds go toward breakthrough research, advocacy and other services, including the free helpline and Treatment Assistance Program.

## **Event Information**

Event Name:			Event Date:
I am a: USBC Associati			Individual
·			Contact Name:
			Zip:
<u>Event Breakdown</u> Participant Donations:	\$	[	Please submit your check, Bowl for the Cure <sup>®</sup> Event Report and Event Photos to:
Sponsorships: Auctions:	\$ \$		USBC Attn: Bowl for the Cure
Merchandise Sales: Raffle:	\$ \$		621 Six Flags Drive Arlington, TX 76011
Other: Total Collected:	\$ \$		<b>Thank You</b> for supporting Bowl for the Cure® sponsored by the United States Bowling Congress in partnership with Susan G. Komen for the Cure® in the fight against breast cancer!
Minus Expenses: Expenses not to exceed 20% NET PROCEEDS:	\$\$		

Bowl for the Cure<sup>®</sup> • www.bowlforthecure.com • email: bftc@bowl.com • phone: 800.514.2695

\*\*\*Susan G. Komen's promise is to save lives by meeting the most critical needs in our communities and investing in breakthrough research to prevent and cure breast cancer. For more information, visit www.komen.org.